Specifications subject to change without notice.
Notes:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Wood Finish Square Straight Smooth Anchor Base

For more information visit our website at www.vividleds.us
Wood Finish Square Straight Smooth Anchor Base
Ordering Guide:
Order Information Example: VVDS412AS188WAMSACDBK
AS 188
Pole Size Height Pole Base &
Shaft Type
Wall
Thickness Pole Top Options Finish Accent Finish
VVDS4=4" Square
VVDS6=6" Square
8=8’
10=10’
12=12’
14=14’
16=16’
18=18’*
*T300 & T355
Tenon Only.
AS=Anchor Base*/
Smooth Shaft
*Bolt Hole Covers
Included
188=0.188 N=None
T300=27/8”ODx3” Tall
T355= 27/8”ODx5.5” Tall
WAM=Wood Finish Arm
mount
CAP=Removable Cap,
No Tenon*
*Specify Drill Pattern
For Side Mount
N=None
SA=Single Arm
DB=Double Arm
GFIC=GFI In-Use Cover,
Cast Aluminum*
GFIP=GFI In-Use Cover,
Plastic*
USB=Dual USB Port*
SBC=Spun Base Cover
*Indicate location
NW=Natural Wood
CD=Cedar
DB=Dry Birch
WN=Walnut
STANDARD FINISHES
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DBZ=Dark Bronze
WH=White
GR=Green
SM=Silver Metallic
GY=Light Gray
TBK=Textured Black*
CC=Custom Color (Consult Factory)
*Matches Black Finish
Wood Grain Finish Options
Dry Birch Cedar WalnutNatural Wood
Accent Finish Options
Bracket
Bolt
Bolt
End Cap
(at Both Ends)
Pole Accent Finish can be selected to match or complement fixtures.
PO BOX 9 • Sellersburg, IN • Phone: 330-809-0431
For more information visit our website at www.vividleds.us
Wood Finish Square Straight Smooth Anchor Base
Dimensions
4.00 SQ X .188W
97⁄8" 97⁄8" 97⁄8"
8' to 18' 8' to 18' 8' to 18'4.00 SQ X .188W 4.00 SQ X .188W